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Activities Activities
Absolute Adventure www.absoluteadventure.co.uk Pro-Active Adventure www.proactive-adventure.com
Activity Breaks Wales/Taff Valley 

Quads
www.walesactivitybreaks.co.uk Treads and Trails www.treadsandtrails.co.uk

Adventure Britain www.adventurebritain.com Tregoyd Mountain Riders www.tregoydriding.co.uk
All in a Spin www.allinaspin.wordpress.com walkabout Wales www.walkabout-wales.com
Beacon Activities www.beaconactivities.co.uk Welsh Games www.welshgames.co.uk
Beacon Park Boats www.beaconparkdayboats.co.uk Welsh Overland Safari www.welshoverlandsafari.com
Bear Grylls Survival Academy www.beargryllssurvivalacademy.com Wye Valley Canoes www.wyevalleycanoes.co.uk
Black Mountain Activities www.blackmountain.co.uk
Black Mountain Gliding Club www.blackmountainsgliding.co.uk
Brecon Beacons Foraging www.breconbeaconsforaging.com

Cantref Trekking & Riding Centre www.cantref.com Attractions

Chapel Cottage Studio www.chapelcottagestudio.co.uk Goytre Wharf www.goytrewharf.com
Cradoc Golf Club www.cradoc.co.uk Big Pit - National Coal Museum www.museumwales.ac.uk/en/bigpit
Creative Photography Wales www.creativephotographywales.com Brecon Cathedral www.breconcathedral.org.uk
Dragon Trails Ltd www.dragontrails.com Brecon Mountain Railway www.breconmountainrailway.co.uk
Drover Holidays www.droverholidays.co.uk Cantref Adventure Farm www.cantref.com
EcoTravel Network www.ecotravelnetwork.co.uk Craig y nos Castle www.craigynoscastle.com
Expeditions Wales www.expeditionswales.com Dan yr Ogof www.showcaves.co.uk
Exploring Mid Wales www.exploringmidwales.co.uk Myddfai Community Hall & Visitor Centre www.myddfai.org
Ellesmere Riding School walestrails@hotmail.com National Botanical Gardens of Wales www.gardenofwales.org.uk

Penderyn Distillery www.welsh-whisky.co.uk
Good Day Out www.gooddayout.co.uk Play Barn at Brynich www.breconplaybarn.co.uk
Hawk Associates www.hawkassociates.co.uk Regimental Museum of the Royal Welsh www.royalwelsh.org.uk
Inspire2Adventure www.inspire2adventure.com Talgarth Mill www.talgarthmill.com
Interactivities Outdoor Adventure www.interactivities-uk.com Theatr Brycheiniog www.theatrbrycheiniog.co.uk
Kevin Walker Mountain Activities www.mountain-activities.com
Llangorse Multi Activity Centre www.activityuk.com

Llangorse lake boat hire www.llangorselake.co.uk Events
Mountain & Water www.mountainandwater.co.uk Hay Festival www.hayfestival.com

Mountain and River Activities www.mountainandriveractivities.co.uk
Muddy Boots Guided Hiking www.muddybootshiking.com
Outdoors@Hay www.training-activities.co.uk

1

http://www.absoluteadventure.co.uk/
http://www.adventurebritain.com/
http://www.tregoydriding.co.uk/
http://www.welshoverlandsafari.com/
http://www.beargryllssurvivalacademy.com/
http://www.blackmountainsgliding.co.uk/
http://www.cradoc.co.uk/
http://www.museumwales.ac.uk/en/bigpit
http://www.creativephotographywales.com/
http://www.droverholidays.co.uk/
http://www.cantref.com/
http://www.ecotravelnetwork.co.uk/
http://www.craigynoscastle.com/
http://www.expeditionswales.com/
http://www.myddfai.org/
http://www.gardenofwales.org.uk/
http://www.gooddayout.co.uk/
http://www.breconplaybarn.co.uk/
http://www.royalwelsh.org.uk/
http://www.talgarthmill.com/
http://www.theatrbrycheiniog.co.uk/
http://www.mountain-activities.com/
http://www.llangorselake.co.uk/
http://www.mountainandwater.co.uk/
http://www.hayfestival.com/
http://www.mountainandriveractivities.co.uk/
mailto:Outdoors@Hay
http://www.training-activities.co.uk/


BRECON BEACONS TOURISM CURRENT MEMBERSHIP JUNE 2017

Accommodation Accommodation
Aber Cottages www.abercottages.com Craig y nos Castle www.craigynoscastle.com

Aberbran Fawr Caravan & Campsite www.aberbranfawr.co.uk Cwmdu Cwrt www.cwmducwrt.co.uk

Abercynafon Farm Barn www.abercynafonfarm.co.uk Cwmdu Campsite & Cottages www.cwmduholidaycottages.com

Aberyscir Coach House www.aberyscircoachhouse.co.uk Derwen Deg Guest House www.derwen-deg.co.uk
Absolute Adventure www.absoluteadventure.co.uk Dragons Back, Pengenffordd www.dragonsback.co.uk
Arches at Baileys Barn, The www.thearchesbaileysbarn.co.uk Dragon Inn, Crickhowell www.dragoninncrickhowell.com
Argoed Barns www.argoedbarns.co.uk Felin Fach Griffin www.eatdrinksleep.ltd.uk
Angel Hotel www.angelhotelabergavenny.com Flag & Castle www.flagandcastlehouse.co.uk
Aqueduct Cottage www.abcholidaycottages.com Garn-Y-Skirrid Bunkhouse www.garn-y-skirrid.co.uk
Barons Court Caravan Park Georgian Manor House 01874 730653

Basel Cottage Holidays www.baselcottageholidays.co.uk Glan y Dwr www.crickhowellbandb.co.uk
Beacon Park Boats www.beaconparkboats.co.uk Glanusk Estate www.glanuskestate.com
Bear Hotel Crickhowell www.bearhotel.co.uk Glanpant www.glanpant.com
Bedlinog Inn www.bedlinog-inn.co.uk Gliffaes Country House Hotel www.gliffaes.com
Beili Helyg Guesthouse www.beilihelygguesthouse.co.uk Glyntawe Outdoor Centre www.fieldcentre.dulwich.org.uk
Black Lion Guest House www.abergavennyblacklion.co.uk Granary B & B, the www.thegranaryinthepark.com
Black Mountain Lodge www.blackmountainlodge.co.uk Grange Guest House www.thegrange-brecon.co.uk
Blaencar Farm www.blaencar.co.uk Gremlin Hotel, The www.gremlin-hotel.co.uk
Brecon Beacons Holiday Cottages www.breconcottages.com Gwyn Deri Bed and Breakfast www.gwynderibedandbreakfast.co.uk
Brecon Retreat www.breconretreat.co.uk Hafod y Garreg www.hafodygarreg.co.uk
Brynhonddu Country House www.brynhonddu.co.uk Hardwick Farm Bed & Breakfast www.hardwickfarm.co.uk
Brynich Cottages www.brynich.co.uk Harp Inn www.theharpinn.co.uk
Buckland Hall www.bucklandhall.co.uk holidaycottages.co.uk www.holidaycottages.co.uk
Cadarn Bunkhouse www.tregoydriding.co.uk Holt Farm Holiday Cottages www.holtfarmholidays.com

Caebetran Farm
www.caebetranfarmhousebedandbreakfa

stwales.com
Hopes of Longtown www.hopesoflongtown.co.uk

Camp Cynrig Tipis www.breconbeaconstipis.co.uk Hopyard Farm www.hopyardcourtyardcottage.co.uk
Cantref Coach House www.cantref-cottage.co.uk
Coed Owen Bunkhouse www.breconbeaconsbunkhouse.co.uk

Coity Bach Cottages www.coitybach.co.uk

Cantref Bunkhouse www.cantref.com
Castle Farm Cottage www.capel-y-ffin.co.uk
Castle of Brecon Hotel www.breconcastle.co.uk
Cefncoedbach Holiday Cottages www.breconholidaycottages.co.uk
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Accommodation Accommodation
Lakeside Caravan Park, Llangorse www.llangorselake.co.uk The Start www.the-start.net
Lasswade Country House & Restaurantwww.lasswadehotel.co.uk The Town House at Brecon www.brecontownhouse.co.uk
Llanthony Court Farmhouse and www.llanthonycourt.co.uk Trefecca Farm www.trefeccafarm.co.uk
Madogfechan Barn www.madogfechan.co.uk Trericket River Cabin www.trericket.co.uk
Manor Hotel www.manorhotel.co.uk Trevyr Barn www.trevyrbarn.co.uk
Meadow View www.meadowviewbrecon.co.uk Ty Helyg Guesthouse www.tyhelygguesthouse.co.uk
Merryfields Barn www.merryfieldsbarn.co.uk Ty Mawr Collection www.tymawrcollection.co.uk
Oakfield B & B www.oakfieldbnb.com Ty Newydd Holidays www.tynewyddholidays.com
Old Rectory Barn www.oldrectorybarn.co.uk Tyn y Cae, Groesffordd www.tynycae.co.uk
Pen y Dre Farm www.penydre.co.uk Upper House Farm www.hayluxurycountrycottages.co.uk
Pen Yr Heol Barn www.penyrheol-barn.co.uk Wern Watkin www.wernwatkin.co.uk
Penllwynteg Farm (Tan yr Egwlys) www.walescottagebreaks.co.uk Westview Guesthouse www.westviewguesthouse.com
Penpont Estate www.penpont.com Winchfawr Lodge www.winchfawrlodge.com
Penparc Holiday Cottage www.nationaltrust.org.uk/dinefwr Winnies Hayloft www.winnieshayloft.co.uk
Penrhadw Farm Holiday Cottages www.penrhadwfarm.co.uk Wye Knot Stop www.wyeknotstop.co.uk
Peterstone Court www.peterstone-court.com
Plas-y-Ffynnon www.breconbeaconsbandb.co.uk
Porth y Parc www.porth-y-parc.co.uk

Pontganol Cottage www.pontganolcottage.co.uk Retail
Poppy Cottage www.poppycottage.wales Black Mountains Smokery www.smoked-foods.co.uk
Priory Mill www.priorymillfarm.co.uk Old Railway Line Garden Centre www.oldrailwaylinenursery.co.uk

Pwll Du Adventure Centre www.pwllduadventure.co.uk Myddfai Community Hall & Visitor Centre www.myddfai.org

Pyscodlyn Caravan & Camping Park www.pyscodlyncaravanpark.com Penderyn Distillery www.welsh-whisky.co.uk
Rhedyn Guest House www.rhedynguesthouse.co.uk Penpont Organic Farm Shop www.penpont.com
River Tawe Holiday Cottage www.rivertaweholidayapartment.co.uk The Art Shop & Chapel www.artshopandgallery.co.uk

School Annex, the www.staybeacons.com
Sugar & Loaf www.sugarandloaf.com
Tara B & B www.tarabandb.com

The Bridge B&B, Brecon www.bridgecafe.co.uk Non-advertising Members
The Castle Hotel at Llandovery www.castle-hotel-llandovery.co.uk Prospectory www.prospectory.co.uk
The Neuadd Cottages www.theneuadd.co.uk TRAM Research www.tram-research.com

Alltybrain www.alltybrainfarmcottages.co.uk
Ian Thomas Tourism
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The Lodge Brecon www.thelodgebreconbandb.co.uk Supplier Members
The Plough, Rhosmaen www.ploughrhosmaen.com As You See It Productions www.asyouseeitproductions.co.uk
The Star Bunkhouse www.starbunkhouse.com Karen Lawrence Accountancy www.karenlawrence.co.uk

Cafes & Restaurants Owens Taxis - Scenic Tours, Private Hire www.owenstaxis.yolasite.com

Angel Hotel www.angelhotelabergavenny.com Sblash www.sblashpr.co.uk

Bakers Table at Talgarth Mill www.talgarthmill.com

Bear Hotel Crickhowell www.bearhotel.co.uk

Black Mountain Lodge www.blackmountainlodge.co.uk Corporate Suppliers
Castle of Brecon Hotel www.breconcastle.co.uk Brecon & Radnor Express www.brecon-radnor-today.co.uk

Castle Hotel, Llandovery www.castle-hotel-llandovery.co.uk Calibre Connections www.calibreconnections.co.uk

Dragons Back Inn, Pengenffordd www.dragonsback.co.uk Mitchell Meredith Accountants www.mitchellmeredith.co.uk

Felin Fach Griffin www.eatdrinksleep.ltd.uk
Gremlin Hotel www.gremlin-hotel.com

Harp Inn www.theharpinn.co.uk Tourism Groups

Honey Cafe www.honeycafe.co.uk
Abergavenny & District Tourism 

Association
www.visitabergavenny.co.uk

Hours Cafe & Bookshop www.the-hours.co.uk Association of Bunkhouse Operators www.bunkhousesinwales.co.uk

Lasswade Country House & Restaurantwww.lasswadehotel.co.uk
Crickhowell & Black Mountains Tourism 

Group
www.visitcrickhowell.co.uk

Manor Hotel www.manorhotel.co.uk Golden Valley & Black Mountain Group www.herefordholidays.co.uk

Myddfai Community Hall and Visitor 

Centre
www.myddfai.org

Old Printing Office, Llandovery www.facebook.com/TheOldPrintingOffice
Old Railway Line Garden Centre www.oldrailwaylinenursery.co.uk
Peterstone Court www.peterstone-court.com
Pilgrims Tearooms www.pilgrims-tearooms.co.uk
Red Lion, Llangynidr www.theredlion1.vpweb.co.uk
River Cafe www.therivercafeglasbury.co.uk
The Plough, Rhosmaen www.ploughrhosmaen.com
The Red Lion Inn penderyn www.redlionpenderyn.com
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